Notes

Note

FLANGES
FLANGE

FLPI6

SFS - SAE FLANGE 6000 PSI
SFS - FLANGIA SAE 6000 PSI

Norme - Norma: SAE J518

Code Article Flange
Codice Articolo Flangia
Inch/Pollici

FLP160808 1/2 1/2
FLP161208 3/4 1/2
FLP161210 3/4 5/8
FLP161212 3/4 3/4
FLP161612 1" 3/4
FLP161616 1" 1"
FLP162016 1"1/4 1"
FLP162020 1"1/4 1"1/4
FLP162420 1"1/2 1"1/4
FLP162424 1"1/2 1"1/2
FLP163232 2" 2"

Hose
Tubo

DN (mm)
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Hyudraulic

Dimensions (mm)

Dimensioni (mm)

D1
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41,3
41,3
41,3
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79,4

Dry-fit fittin %§

Raccordi dry-fi

t

100,5
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